
Merion CC vs Pittsburgh CConFriday 04 May 2012atMerion Cricket Club, Haverford, PA

Merion CC won by 12 wickets

scored by Paul Whitaker

Team Merion CC
Score 113 for 5
Overs 19.2

Players Andrew Hall
Nasser Ahmad
Alex Stait
Vinod Chaturvedi
David Anstice
Charu Choudhari
Duncan Shane
Shane Duncan
Craig Joss
Jamie Johnson
Jeffrey Lerner
Shaun Menner
Chris Bradwell
Craig Martin
Shri Nambiar
Mike Marcus
Dave Schroeder
Mohsin Iqbal

Team Pittsburgh CC
Score 111 for 6
Overs 20.0

Players Ashish Parikh
Shailesh Bokil
Ravi Kondala
Simon Merrills
Ahmed Ittifaq
Pawan Kumar
Reg Henry
Kiran Mantha
Ram Paluri
Raunaq Parikh
Sarang Dalne
Michael Virk
Sudhir Nalapanneni
Deepak Molhotra
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Merion CC vs Pittsburgh CC Fri 04-May-2012

Pittsburgh CC INNINGS Venue: Merion Cricket Club, Haverford, PA Toss won by: Merion CC

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ashish Parikh .12..1112..4. b Shri Nambiar 12 13 6 4 2 1 54% 92.3

2 Shailesh Bokil .....2.1..1341.1...21312..1. run out (Jamie Johnson) 23 28 15 7 3 2 1 46% 82.1

3 Ravi Kondala ..1.11111.11......22.11131. retired (not out) 19 27 12 12 2 1 56% 70.4

4 Simon Merrills . b Dave Schroeder 0 1 1 0.0

5 Ahmed Ittifaq 1. c Chris Bradwell  b Dave
Schroeder

1 2 1 1 50% 50.0

6 Pawan Kumar 12...1131.11....2.1211..1 run out (David Anstice) 19 25 9 10 3 1 64% 76.0

7 Reg Henry 2.1...111.1 retired (not out) 7 11 5 5 1 55% 63.6

8 Kiran Mantha 12.141. retired (not out) 9 7 2 3 1 1 71% 128.6

9 Ram Paluri .2.. b Duncan Shane 2 4 3 1 25% 50.0

10 Raunaq Parikh

11 Sarang Dalne 3 not out 3 1 1 100% 300.0

12 Michael Virk

13 Sudhir Nalapanneni

14 Deepak Molhotra 1 retired (not out) 1 1 1 100% 100.0

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (12wd  0nb  2lb  1b) TOTAL 111 RUNS

FOW
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3
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Merion CC vs Pittsburgh CC Fri 04-May-2012

Merion CC INNINGS Venue: Merion Cricket Club, Haverford, PA Toss won by: Merion CC

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Andrew Hall ..12.4..2.3.....4..212.4.2.3.42114 retired (not out) 42 34 16 4 6 2 5 53% 123.5

2 Nasser Ahmad .....1......11.111..111124. b Pawan Kumar 16 27 15 10 1 1 44% 59.3

3 Alex Stait ....4.. run out (Raunaq Parikh) 4 7 6 1 14% 57.1

4 Vinod Chaturvedi 111.11.2. c Ravi Kondala  b Sarang Dalne 7 9 2 5 1 78% 77.8

5 David Anstice 11. b Sarang Dalne 2 3 1 2 67% 66.7

6 Charu Choudhari ..11.3..11.1.. b Ravi Kondala 8 14 8 5 1 43% 57.1

7 Duncan Shane

8 Shane Duncan .41.....21.14.12. not out 16 17 9 4 2 2 47% 94.1

9 Craig Joss 1.4 not out 5 3 1 1 1 67% 166.7

10 Jamie Johnson

11 Jeffrey Lerner

12 Shaun Menner

13 Chris Bradwell

14 Craig Martin

15 Shri Nambiar

16 Mike Marcus

17 Dave Schroeder

18 Mohsin Iqbal

19.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (11wd  0nb  1lb  1b) TOTAL 113 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

62

Alex Stait

10.5

6

2

76
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12.4
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3
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4

4
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David Anstice
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1

5

100

Charu Choudhari
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8
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Merion CC vs Pittsburgh CC Fri 04-May-2012

Pittsburgh CC INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Nasser Ahmad 1wd . 1 2wd 2 . . 1 

2 8 0 Shri Nambiar 1 . . . . . 

3 14 0 Nasser Ahmad 1 2 . 1 2 . 

4 19 1 Shri Nambiar . . 1 . 4 W 

5 28 1 Nasser Ahmad 3 . . 1 4 1 

6 30 1 Shri Nambiar . 1 . 1 . . 

7 38 1 Nasser Ahmad 1 . 2 1 1 3 

8 43 1 Shri Nambiar 1 1 2 . . 1 

9 47 4 Dave Schroeder W 1wd W 1 1 W 1 

10 53 4 Andrew Hall 1wd 2 . 2lb . 1 . 

11 60 4 Dave Schroeder 1 1 3 1 1 . 

12 63 4 Andrew Hall . 1 1wd . 1wd . . . 

13 72 4 Chris Bradwell 1 . 2 1wd 2 1wd . 1wd 1 

14 76 4 David Anstice 1 . . 1by . 2 

15 84 4 Chris Bradwell 1 . 1 3 2 1 

16 87 5 David Anstice 1 1 . . 1W . 

17 93 5 Charu Choudhari 2 1 2 . 1 . 

18 96 5 Duncan Shane . . . 1 1 1 

19 103 5 Charu Choudhari 1 4 1 . 1 . 

20 111 6 Duncan Shane 1wd 1 1wd . 2 . W 3 

Merion CC vs Pittsburgh CC Fri 04-May-2012

Merion CC INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Ashish Parikh 1wd 1wd . . 1 . . 

2 6 0 Deepak Molhotra 2 . . . . 1 

3 6 0 Ashish Parikh . . . . . . 

4 15 0 Deepak Molhotra 4 . . 2 . 3 

5 19 0 Ashish Parikh . . . . . 4 

6 26 0 Ravi Kondala 1wd . 1by 1 1 2 1 

7 34 0 Shailesh Bokil 2 . 4 . 2 . 

8 44 0 Ravi Kondala . 1 3 1 1wd . 4 

9 50 0 Shailesh Bokil 1wd 1 2 1 . 1wd . 

10 56 0 Sarang Dalne 1 1 4 . . . 

11 63 1 Pawan Kumar 1wd 1 . 4 . W 1 

12 68 1 Sarang Dalne 1 1 1 1 . 1 

13 78 2 Pawan Kumar 1wd 1 2 4 W 1 1lb 

14 85 4 Sarang Dalne 2 W 1 W . 4 

15 88 4 Pawan Kumar . . 1 1 1 . 

16 91 4 Sarang Dalne . 3 . . . . 

17 95 4 Pawan Kumar . 2 1 . 1 . 

18 100 5 Ravi Kondala 1 2wd . 1 1 . W 

19 108 5 Pawan Kumar 4 . 1 1 2 . 

20 113 5 Ravi Kondala 1wd . 4  
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PITTSBURGH CC Batting (MERION CC Bowling)

MERION CC Batting (PITTSBURGH CC Bowling)
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Ashish Parikh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 13

0s 6
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 92.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.5
Maiden 1

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 2.8

Shailesh Bokil
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 23
Balls 28

0s 15
1s 7
2s 3
3s 2
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 82.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.5
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 9.3

Ravi Kondala
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 27

0s 12
1s 12
2s 2
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 70.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.2
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket 1

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 8.1

Simon Merrills
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ahmed Ittifaq
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Pawan Kumar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 25

0s 9
1s 10
2s 3
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 76.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 31
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.2
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Reg Henry
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 11

0s 5
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 63.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Kiran Mantha
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 7

0s 2
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 128.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ram Paluri
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 4

0s 3
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Raunaq Parikh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Sarang Dalne
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 1

0s
1s
2s
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 300.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.2

Michael Virk
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.



This page was generated by nxCricket iOS (iPhone/iPad) application.

Merion CC vs Pittsburgh CC

Pittsburgh CC

page 9

Sudhir Nalapanneni
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Deepak Molhotra
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0
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Andrew Hall
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 42
Balls 34

0s 16
1s 4
2s 6
3s 2
4s 5
5s
6s

SR 123.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Nasser Ahmad
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 16
Balls 27

0s 15
1s 10
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 59.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.1
Maiden

Run 30
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 7.3

Alex Stait
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 7

0s 6
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 57.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Vinod Chaturvedi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 9

0s 2
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 77.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

David Anstice
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Charu Choudhari
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 14

0s 8
1s 5
2s
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 57.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.5
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Duncan Shane
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Shane Duncan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 16
Balls 17

0s 9
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 94.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Craig Joss
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 166.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jamie Johnson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jeffrey Lerner
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shaun Menner
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Chris Bradwell
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 8.5

Craig Martin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shri Nambiar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.2

Mike Marcus
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Dave Schroeder
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Mohsin Iqbal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


